
 

 

 

Our Lady of Pillar Convent School, Jodhpur 
Time Table for Term II for classes Nursery to HKG 2024-2025 

 
 

Date/ Class & Time Timings 

09:30 am to 11:30 am 

Nursery 

Timings 

09:30 am to 11:30 am   

LKG 

Timings 

09:30 am to 11:30 am 

HKG 

18-11-2024   Monday English Written English Written English Written 

19-11-2024   Tuesday English Oral English Oral English Oral 

20-11-2024   Wednesday Preparation Leave Preparation Leave Preparation Leave 

21-11-2024   Thursday Maths Written Maths Written Maths Written 

22-11-2024 Friday Maths Oral Maths Oral Maths Oral 

23-11-2024 Saturday Preparation Leave Preparation Leave Preparation Leave 

24-11-2024 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday 

25-11-2024   Monday Hindi Written Hindi Written Hindi Written 

26-11-2024   Tuesday Hindi Oral Hindi Oral Hindi Oral 

27-11-2024   Wednesday GK Oral, Drawing GK Oral, Drawing GK Oral, Drawing 

    

Principal 

Our Lady of Pillar Convent School 


